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Depart 
Port Clinton 

to Put-in-Bay 

8:30AM 

9:30AM' 

10:15AM 

11:00AM 

11:45AM 

12:30PM 

1:15PM 

2:00PM 

2:45PM 

3:30PM 

4:15PM 

5:00PM 

5:45PM 

7:15PM 

8:45PM 

10:15PM 

mm 

Depart 
Put-in-Bay 

to Port Clinton 

9:30AM 

10:15AM' 

11:00AM 

11:45AM 

12:30PM 

1:15PM 

2:00PM 

2:45PM 

3:30PM 

4:15PM 

5:00PM 

5:45PM 

6:30PM 

8:00PM 

9:30PM 

11:00PM 

• Extra Trips on Sundays 

8:30AM 9:30AM 

9:30AM' 10:15AM' 

10:15AM 11:00AM 

11:00AM' 11:45AM' 

11:45AM 12:30PM 

1:15PM 2:00PM 

2:45PM 3:30PM 

4:15PM 5:00PM 

5:45PM 6:30PM 

7:15PM 8:00PM 

8:45PM 9:30PM 

• Extra Trips on Sundays 
and Holiday Mondays 
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Port Clinton 

to Put-in-Bay 

Depart 
Put-in-Bay 

to Port Clinton 

Depart 
Port Clinton 

to Put-in-Bay 
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Put-in-Bay 
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8:30AM 9:30AM 

10:15AM 11:00AM 

11:45AM 12:30PM 

1:15PM 2:00PM 

2:45PM 3:30PM 

4:15PM 5:00PM 

5:45PM 6:30PM 

8:30AM 9:30AM 

9:30AM 10:15AM 

10:15AM 11:00AM 
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11:45AM 12:30PM 

12:30PM 1:15PM 

1:15PM 2:00PM 

2:00PM 2:45PM 

2:45PM 3:30PM 

3:30PM 4:15PM 

4:15PM 5:00PM 

5:00PM 5:45PM 

5:45PM 6:30PM 

6:30PM 7:15PM 

7:15PM 8:00PM 

8:00PM 8:45PM 

8:45PM 9:30PM 

9:30PM 10:15PM 

10:15PM 11:00PM 
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11:45PM 12:15AM 
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Depart 
Port Clinton 

to Put-in-Bay 

Depart 
Put-in-Bay 

to Port Clinton 
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Depart Depart 
Sandusky Cedar Point 

to Cedar Point to Kelleys Island 

Depart 
Kelleys Island 
to Put-in-Bay 

Depart Depart 
Put-in-Bay Kelleys Island 

to Kelleys Island to Cedar Point 

Depart 
Cedar Point 
to Sandu. ky 

9: 15AM 9:30AM 9:55AM 10:30AM 1 0:55AM 11 :20AM 

11 :45AM 11 :55AM 1 2:20PM 12:50PM 1: 15PM 1 :40PM 

2:00PM 2:10PM 2:35PM 3:05PM 3:30PM 3:55PM 

4:20PM 4:30PM 4:55PM 5:30PM 5:55PM 6:20PM 

6:40PM 6:50PM 7:15PM 7:45PM 8:10PM 8:35PM 

8:55PM 9:05PM 9:30PM 10:00PM 10:25PM 1 0:45PM 

9:15AM 

11:45AM 

2:00PM 

4:20PM 

6:40PM 

8:55PM 

11:00PM 

9:30AM 9:55AM 10:30AM 10:55AM 

11:55AM 12:20PM 12:50PM 1:15PM 

2:10PM 2:35PM 3:05PM 3:30PM 

4:30PM 4:55PM 5:30PM 5:55PM 

6:50PM 7:15PM 7:45PM 8:10PM 

9:05PM 9:30PM 10:00PM 10:25PM 

11:10PM 11 :35PM 12:00AM 12:25AM 

Season Passes 
Get your instant access to the Lake Erie Islands 

all season long! 

$515.00 $415.00 

$415.00 $285.00 

11:20AM 

1 :40PM 

3:55PM 

6:20PM 

8:35PM 

10:45PM 

12:50AM 
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Depart 
Sandusky 

to Kelleys Island 

Depart 
Kelleys Island 
to Put-in-Bay 

Depart 
Put-in-Bay 

to Kelleys Island 

Depart 
Kelleys Island 
to Sandusky 

9:30AM 9:55AM 10:30AM 10:55AM 

11 :45AM 12: 1 DPM 12:45PM 1: 1 DPM 

2:00PM 2:25PM 3:00PM 3:25PM 

3:50PM 4: 15PM 4:40PM 5:00PM 

5:25PM 5:40PM 6:15PM 6:40PM 

9:30AM 9:55AM 10:30AM 10:55AM 

11:45AM 12:10PM 12:45PM 1:10PM 

2:00PM 2:25PM 3:00PM 3:25PM 

4:15PM 4:40PM 5:15PM 5:40PM 

6:30PM 6:55PM 7:30PM 7:55PM 

8:45PM 9:10PM 9:45PM 10:10PM 

11:00PM 11:25PM 12:00AM 12:25AM 

General Information 

SANDUSKY PARKINC SANDUSKY DOCK 

158 W. Market Street. 800-245-1538
Sandusky, OH 44870 

fast@jet-express.com 

l 01 W. Shoreline Drive,
Sandusky, OH 44870
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