

2021 Ferry Schedule Port Clinton to Put-in-Bay

PRICING Adult	Roundtrip \$ 35	One Way \$ 20
Youth (12-16)	^{\$} 15	\$ 7 .50
Child (6-11)	\$ 6	\$ 3
Child (5 & Under)	Free	Free
Bicycle	\$10	\$ 5
Cruise Distance & Time	12.5 miles, 3	30 minutes

General Information

PORT CLINTON PARKING 49 Jackson Street, Port Clinton, OH 43452 M Lott 110 Harrison Street, Port Clinton, OH 43452

PORT CLINTON DOCK 800-245-1538 fast@jet-express.com ss: 3 N Monroe Street Port Clinton, Ohio 43452

Season	Passes
Get your instant access t all seaso	

\$515.00

\$415.00

\$415.00 \$285.00



Depart Port Clinton to Put-in-Bay	Depart Put-in-Bay to Port Clinton		Depart Port Clinton to Put-in-Bay	Depart Put-in-Bay to Port Clinton		Depart Port Clinton to Put-in-Bay	Depart Put-in-Bay to Port Clinton		Depart Port Clinton to Put-in-Bay	Depart Put-in-Bay to Port Clinton
8:30ам	9:30ам		8:30ам	9:30ам	-	8:30ам	9:30ам		8:30ам	9:30ам
9:30AM ·	10:15ам•		10:15ам	11:00ам	ш	10:15ам	11:00ам		10:15ам	11:00ам
10:15ам	11:00ам		11:00ам	11:45ам	9	11:45ам	12:30рм		11:00ам	11:45ам
11:00ам	11:45ам		11:45ам	12:30рм	RANG	1:15рм	2:00рм		11:45ам	12:30рм
11:45ам	12:30рм		12:30рм	1:15рм	2	2:45рм	3:30рм		12:30рм	1:15рм
12:30рм	1:15рм		1:15рм	2:00рм	Ō	4:15рм	5:00рм	_	1:15рм	2:00рм
1:15рм	2:00рм	10-00	2:00рм	2:45рм		5:45рм	6:30рм	z	2:00рм	2:45рм
2:00рм	2:45рм	Z	2:45рм	3:30рм					2:45рм	3:30рм
2:45рм	3:30рм	ROWN	3:30рм	4:15рм 5:00рм			2	3:30рм	4:15рм	
3:30рм	4:15рм	2 2	4:15рм				Ū	4:15рм	5:00рм	
4:15рм	5:00рм		5:00рм	5:45рм		8:30ам	9:30ам		5:00рм	5:45рм
5:00рм	5:45рм		5:45рм	6:30рм	_	9:30ам	10:15ам	-	5:45рм	6:30рм
5:45рм	6:30рм		6:30рм	7:15рм		10:15ам	11:00ам		6:30рм	7:15рм
7:15рм	8:00рм		7:15рм	8:00рм		11:00ам	11:45ам		7:15рм	8:00рм
8:45рм	9:30рм		8:00рм	8:45рм 9:30рм	11:45ам	12:30рм		8:45рм	9:30рм	
10:15рм	11:00рм	-	8:45рм		12:30рм	1:15рм	-	10:15рм	11:00рм	
* Extra Trip	s on Sundays	-	9:30рм	10:15рм	15рм 🔲	1:15рм	2:00рм	-	11:45рм	12:15AM
			10:15рм	11:00рм		2:00рм	2:45рм			
		_	11:00рм	11:45рм	PURPL	2:45рм	3:30рм			
			11:45рм	12:15ам	5	3:30рм	4:15рм	191		
8:30ам	9:30ам				D	4:15рм	5:00рм	100	8:30ам	9:30ам
9:30ам•	10:15ам •		8:30ам	9:30ам		5:00рм	5:45рм		10:15ам	11:00ам
10:15ам	11:00ам			11:00ам		5:45рм	6:30рм		11:45ам	12:30рм
11:00ам•	11:45ам •	_	11:45ам	12:30рм		6:30рм	7:15рм	-	1:15рм	2:00рм
11:45ам	12:30рм			2:00рм		7:15рм	8:00рм		2:45рм	3:30рм
1:15рм	2:00рм		2:45рм	3:30рм	1000	8:00рм	8:45рм		4:15рм	5:00рм
2:45рм	3:30рм	g		5:00рм		8:45рм	9:30рм	•••	5:45рм	6:30рм
4:15рм	5:00рм		5:45рм	6:30рм		9:30рм	10:15рм		7:15рм	8:00рм
5:45рм	6:30рм			8:00рм		10:15рм	11:00рм		8:45рм	9:30рм
7:15рм	8:00рм		8:45рм	9:30рм		11:00рм	11:45рм		10:15рм	11:00рм
8:45рм	9:30рм			11:00рм		11:45рм	12:15ам		11:45рм	12:15AM

and Holiday Mondays



2021 Ferry Schedule Sandusky & Cedar Point to Kelleys Island & Put-in-Bay

PRICING		CEDAR POINT YS ISLAND	SANDUSKY & TO PUT	CEDAR POINT -IN-BAY	KELLEYS TO PUT		SAND TO CEDA	
	Roundtrip	One Way	Roundtrip	One Way	Roundtrip	One Way	Roundtrip	One Way
	\$ 34	^{\$} 20	\$ 40	^{\$} 23	^{\$} 24	^{\$} 15	\$10	^{\$} 5
	\$15	\$ 7 .50	\$15	\$ 7 . ⁵⁰	^{\$} 15	\$ 7 .50	\$ 7	\$ 3 .50
	\$ 6	\$ 3	\$ 6	\$ 3	\$ 6	\$ 3	\$5	\$ 2 .50
	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
	^{\$} 10	^{\$} 5	\$ 10	^{\$} 5	^{\$} 10	\$ 5	\$10	\$5
Cruise Distance & Time	10 miles, 2	5 minutes	18 miles, 4	45 minutes	8 miles, 2	0 minutes	2 miles, 5	5 minutes

			MA	Y					J	JUN	1						JU	L					-	U	3						SEF			
s	м	т	w	т	F	s	s	м	т	w	т	F	s	s	М	т	w	т	F	s	s	м	т	w	т	F	s	s	м	т	w	т	F	s
						1			1	2	3	4	5					1	2	3				_		6					1	2	3	4
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	19	17	15	15	11	12	13	5 14	19	18	17	15	14	17	18	19	29	21	12	13	14	15	16	17	13
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	29	21	22	25	24	25	26	15	10	29	21	22	28	24	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	10	20	21	22	23	24	25
23	24	25	26	27	25	29	22	28	29	30				25	26	27	25	29	30	31	29	30	31					26	27	28	29	30		
30	31																																	

	Depart Sandusky to Cedar Point	Depart Cedar Point to Kelleys Island	Depart Kelleys Island to Put-in-Bay	Depart Put-in-Bay to Kelleys Island	Depart Kelleys Island to Cedar Point	Depart Cedar Point to Sandusky		Depart Sandusky to Kelleys Island	Depart Kelleys Island to Put-in-Bay	Depart Put-in-Bay to Kelleys Island	Depart Kelleys Island to Sandusky
	9:15ам	9:30ам	9:55ам	10:30ам	10:55ам	11:20ам	ш	9:30ам	9:55ам	10:30ам	10:55ам
	11:45ам	11:55ам	12:20рм	12:50рм	1:15рм	1:40рм	2	11:45ам	12:10рм	12:45рм	1:10рм
	2:00рм	2:10рм	2:35рм	3:05рм	3:30рм	3:55рм	ANG	2:00рм	2:25рм	3:00рм	3:25рм
	4:20рм	4:30рм	4:55рм	5:30рм	5:55рм	6:20рм	B	3:50рм	4:15рм	4:40рм	5:00рм
	6:40рм	6:50рм	7:15рм	7:45рм	8:10рм	8:35рм	0	5:25рм	5:40рм	6:15рм	6:40рм
	8:55рм	9:05рм	9:30рм	10:00рм	10:25рм	10:45рм					
1	9:15ам	9:30ам	9:55ам	10:30ам	10:55ам	11:20ам		9:30ам	9:55ам	10:30ам	10:55ам
			12:20рм	12:50рм	1:15рм	1:40рм		11:45ам	12:10рм	12:45рм	
	2:00рм	2:10рм	2:35рм	3:05рм	3:30рм	3:55рм	Z	2:00рм	2:25рм	3:00рм	3:25рм
						6:20рм Ш		4:15рм	4:40рм	5:15рм	5:40рм
1	6:40рм	6:50рм	7:15рм	7:45рм	8:10рм	8:35рм	- R	6:30рм	6:55рм	7:30рм	7:55рм
	8:55рм	9:05рм	9:30рм	10:00рм	10:25рм	10:45рм		8:45рм	9:10рм	9:45рм	10:10рм
	11:00рм	11:10рм	11:35рм	12:00AM	12:25AM	12:50ам		11:00рм	11:25рм	12:00am	12:25am



\$515.00

\$415.00

\$415.00

\$285.00

General Information SANDUSKY PARKING

158 W. Market Street, Sandusky, OH 44870

SANDUSKY DOCK 800-245-1538

fast@jet-express.com 101 W. Shoreline Drive, Sandusky, OH 44870